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Dinner Menu - Mexican restaurant Berlin MD, Salisbury MD

7813 Ocean Gateway
Easton, MD
410-770-8550

501 N. Dual Highway
Seaford, DE
302-628-9701

315 Sunburst Highway
Cambridge, MD
410-228-7808

715 Washington Avenue
Chestertown, MD
410-810-1952

ANTOJITOS/APPETIZERS

Nachos with Cheese
Nachos with Beans
Nachos with Chicken

$4.75
$4.95
$6.15

Nachos with Chicken Beans

Nachos with Beef

Nachos with Beef & Beans
Nachos with Beef & Chicken

Nachos Supreme

With beef or chicken, lettuce, tomato,
sour cream & guacamole

Nachos Plaza

With beef and chicken, lettuce, tomato,
sour cream, guacamole, cheese &

chopped onions

Guacamole Dip
Cheese Dip

Bean Dip

Sour Cream
Jalapefos

Pico de Gallo
Shredded Cheese
Stuffed Jalapefos
Guacamole Salad

Tossed Salad (In flour shell)

Chili Bowl
Chicken Wings
Stuffed Shrimp

$6.55
$6.15
$6.55
$7.15
$8.85

$9.95

small $ 3.35....large $ 7.15
small $ 3.85....large $ 7.15
$4.45
$1.15
$1.15
$1.65
$1.65
$7.75
$4.95
$4.15
$4.95
$7.75
$8.55

SEE OUR COUPONS
PAGE FOR YOUR
NEXT VISIT!

With Monterrey Jack Cheese

ALA CARTE ¢ SIDE ORDERS

Tacos
Beef

Chicken

Potato

Soft

Tostadas
$2.25... (3)$6.15 Beef w/ lettuce and cheese $275.. (2)$545
$2.25..(3) $ 6.15 Potato $2.75.(2) $ 5.45
$225.. (3)$6.15 Beef & Cheese only $275.. (2)$545
$3.00.........(3) $ 8.45

Tostaguac
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B
Bean
Chicken
Potato
Beef w/ Nachos Cheese
Special with lettuce & Guacamole

Deluxe (beef or chicken)

Enchiladas
Beef
Cheese
Chicken

Potato

Quesadilla
Cheese

Beef & Chicken
Chicken & Cheese

Dinner Menu - Mexican restaurant Berlin MD, Salisbury MD

.(2)$7.75
.(2)$775
2

(a$775
)

(2) $8.45
2

Beef
Potato

Special (chicken & beans)
Mix (beef & beans)

Sides

Order of Rice
Order of Beans
3 Flour Tortillas
3 Corn Tortillas
Tamale

Chile Relleno
Chalupa

French Fries

ESPECIALIDADES DE LA CASA/HOUSE SPECIALS

101. Sizzling Fajitas

Tender sliced beef or chicken with bell peppers, onions, guacamole, beans with

cheese, tomato & 3 flour tortillas

102. Mixed Fajitas

Tender sliced chicken and beef with bell peppers, onions, guacamole, beans with

cheese, tomato & 3 flour tortillas

103. Fajitas del Mar

Special fajitas with shrimp and scallops cooked with vegetables; served with

beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole and sour cream

104. Texas Fajitas

Tender beef, chicken, and shrimp cooked with onions, tomato, bell peppers, beans,

salad with guacamole and sour cream

105. Fajita Salad (Beef or Chicken)

Beans, lettuce, sour cream and tomatoes

106. Fajitas for Two

Fajitas with beef, chicken, pork, and shrimp with beans, rice, salad, guacamole and

sour cream

107. Carnitas

Pork chunks cooked golden brown, delicately seasoned with our secret spices and
herbs. Served with rice, beans and tortillas

108. Camarones Con Arroz

Shrimp marinated with peppers, onions, and tomatoes; served with rice,

guacamole salad and tortillas

109. Steak Plaza

12 oz. T-bone steak with bell peppers, onions; served with rice and beans

110. Steak A La Tapatia

12 oz. T-bone steak with cooked onions, rice, beans and salad; served

with tortillas
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$3.95.......(2) $ 7.15
$3.95.......(2) $ 7.15
$3.95.......(2) $ 7.15
$3.95.......(2) $ 7.15
$3.35
$335
$0.95
$0.95

$3.00........(3) $8.25
$3.00........(3) $8.25
$3.00.........(2) $ 5.95

$2.75

$13.00

$13.75

$17.00

$14.75

$11.00

$21.00

$12.50

$13.00

$14.25

$14.50
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111. Carne Asada $12.25
Tender roast beef served with beans, guacamole salad, ranchero sauce and

tortillas

112. Enchiladas Supreme $12.00

Combination of four enchiladas: one chicken, one beef, one cheese, and one bean
toppped with lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream

113. Enchiladas Poblanas $10.00

Two chicken enchiladas with poblano sauce served with salad, chopped onions
and a portion of rice

114. Enchiladas Rancheras $12.00

Two cheese enchiladas with shredded pork cooked with onions & bell peppers;
served with guacamole salad & rice

115. Enchiladas Tapatias $10.75
Three enchiladas topped with Mexican sauce and shredded cheese. Served with
rice & beans on the side. Your choice of beef tips or chicken

116. La Tapatia Dinner (for 2) $19.00
Chalupa, one chile relleno, one beef taco,one enchilada, one burrito, one tamale,
spanish rice and fried beans

117. Tacos de Carne Asada $11.50
Three folded soft corn tortillas filled with grilled steak, served with tomatillo
sauce, pico de gallo and beans

118. Taco Salad $11.50

Flour tortilla bowl filled with beef or chicken, cheese, beans, lettuce, tomatoes,
guacamole and sour cream

119. Burritos "Frontera" $11.50
One order of two burritos combined - one chicken & bean and one beef & bean
topped with lettuce, tomato and sour cream served with rice

120. Burritos "El Paso" $11.00

Two burritos filled with shredded beef served with rice and beans

121. Burro Gigante $12.00
Burrito filled with grilled chicken or beef, onion, tomatoes, and bell pepper;
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour cream. Served with rice and

beans

122. La Favorita $10.25
One burrito with beef tips, one chicken enchilada and one special tostaguac

123. Mole Ranchero $11.25

A special gravy with flour base, chicken breast, and spices; served with rice,
guacamole salad and two tortillas

124. Chilaquiles Mexicanos $10.25
Corn tortillas cooked with chicken in our special sauce, topped with cheese,
served with rice and guacamole salad

125. Quesadilla Tapatia (12") $10.75

A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with cheese, chopped beef, and refried beans.
Served with guacamole salad, sour cream and rice

126. Quesadilla Marina $12.00

A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with grilled shrimp, onion, tomato, and bell
pepper; served with lettuce, sour cream and rice

127. Chimichangas $11.25

Two flour tortillas fried crispy, filled with beef tips or chicken; covered with nacho
cheese, beans and guacamole salad

128. Taquitos Mexicanos $10.25
Four deep fried rolled corn tortillas stuffed: two with chicken and two with beef;
served with guacamole & sour cream

129. Pollo Asado $13.25

Premium chicken with delicately seasoned sauce, grilled to perfection and served
with guacamole salad, pico de gallo, rice, beans and flour tortillas
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130. Pollo a la Parrilla $13.25

Grilled chicken breast cooked with mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, queso
fundido; served with beans, guacamole salad and tortillas

131. Pollo Guadalajara $13.75
Grilled chicken breast cooked with chorizo sausage and queso fundido; served
with beans, guacamole salad and tortillas

132. Fajitas Plaza $16.75
Beef, chicken, chorizo sausage, & shrimp with lettuce, rice, beans,
bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, guacamole, sour cream and tortillas

133. Caldo de Camaron $12.00
Mexican shrimp soup with rice, pico de gallo and three tortillas

134. Quesadilla Jalisco $8.50
One mushroom quesadilla with rice and salad

135. Quesadilla Especial $9.00
Two mushroom quesadillas with salad

136. Camarones a la Diabla $13.75
Shrimp in a spicy red chili sauce and rice

137. Chili Verde $12.00
Choice of steak or pork cooked with green tomatillo sauce, rice, beans and flour

tortillas

138. Chuletas Rojas $14.25

8 oz. portion of apple smoked pork chop grilled to perfection and served in a
delicious red sauce; served with rice, beans and tortillas. A real mouthwatering
meal!

139. Costillas en Salsa Verde $12.00
Ribs with green tomatillo sauce. Served with rice, beans and tortilla

140. Tacos Al Pastor $12.00

Three folded soft corn tortillas filled with grilled pork served with tomatillo sauce,
pico de gallo and beans

SoDAS/DRINKS EL GRANDE
Coke - Diet Coke $ 1.95 CHOOSE ANY THREE ITEMS. SERVED WITH RICE ¢ BEANS.
Sprite - Mr. Pibb $1.95 Taco $13.00
Pink Lemonade $1.95 Enchilada $13.00
Fanta (Orange) $1.95 Chile Relleno $13.00
Orange Juice (No Refills) $215 Tamale $13.00
Milk (No Refills) $215 Tostada $13.00
Coffee $1.95 Burrito $13.00
Iced Tea $1.95
(Sweetened & unsweetened)
Mexican Sodas (Jarritos) $215
Lime-Lemon, Pineapple, Fruit $215

Punch, Tamarindo Sangria
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