11007 Manklin Creek Rd Berlin, MD 21811 410-208-0010

11403 Coastal Hwy Ocean City, MD 410-390-5199

2715 N. Salisbury Blvd Salisbury, MD 21804 410-677-3391

1045 S. Salisbury Blvd. Salisbury, MD 410-749-4303



7813 Ocean Gateway Easton, MD 410-770-8550

315 Sunburst Highway 715 Washington Avenue Cambridge, MD 410-228-7808

501 N. Dual Highway Seaford, DE 302-628-9701

Chestertown, MD 410-810-1952

HOME MENU LOCATIONS **EVENTS/VIDEOS COUPONS** CONTACT

ANTOJITOS/APPETIZERS

Nachos with Cheese		\$ 4.75
Nachos with Beans	\$ 4.95	
Nachos with Chicken	\$ 6.15	
Nachos with Chicken Be	\$ 6.55	
Nachos with Beef	\$ 6.15	
Nachos with Beef & Bea	\$ 6.55	
Nachos with Beef & Chic	cken	\$ 7.15
Nachos Supreme With beef or chicken, lettuc sour cream & guacamole	\$ 8.85	
Nachos Plaza With beef and chicken, lette sour cream, guacamole, che chopped onions	\$ 9.95	
Guacamole Dip	small \$ 3.35large	\$ 7.15
Cheese Dip	small \$ 3.85large	\$ 7.15
Bean Dip		\$ 4.45
Sour Cream		\$ 1.15
Jalapeños		\$ 1.15
Pico de Gallo		\$ 1.65
Shredded Cheese	\$ 1.65	
Stuffed Jalapeños	\$ 7.75	
Guacamole Salad	\$ 4.95	
Tossed Salad (In flour shell)		\$ 4.15
Chili Bowl		\$ 4.95
Chicken Wings		\$ 7.75
Stuffed Shrimp With Monterrey Jack Chees	е	\$ 8.55

LIVE MUSIC

We regularly feature live mariachi bands! Join us for the fun and enjoy some fine Mexican cuisine and beverages while you're here!



We use only the freshest, high quality ingredients in all of our menu selections.

ALA CARTE & SIDE ORDERS

Tacos	
Beef	\$ 2.25(3) \$ 6.15
Chicken	\$ 2.25(3) \$ 6.15
Potato	\$ 2.25(3) \$ 6.15
Soft	\$ 3.00(3) \$ 8.45

Tostadas

Beef w/ lettuce and cheese	\$ 2.75(2) \$ 5.45
Potato	\$ 2.75(2) \$ 5.45
Beef & Cheese only	\$ 2.75(2) \$ 5.45

Tostaguac

Burritos Beef Bean Chicken Potato	\$ 4.15(2) \$ 7.75 \$ 4.15(2) \$ 7.75 \$ 4.15(2) \$ 7.75 \$ 4.15(2) \$ 7.75	Beef Potato Special (chicken & beans) Mix (beef & beans) Sides	\$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.15 \$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.15 \$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.15 \$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.15
Beef w/ Nachos Cheese Special with lettuce & Guacamole Deluxe (beef or chicken) Enchiladas Beef	\$ 4.95(2) \$ 8.45 \$ 4.95(2) \$ 8.45 \$ 4.95(2) \$ 8.45 \$ 2.75(3) \$ 7.75	Order of Rice Order of Beans 3 Flour Tortillas 3 Corn Tortillas Tamale	\$ 3.35 \$ 3.35 \$ 0.95 \$ 0.95 \$ 3.00(3) \$ 8.25
Cheese Chicken Potato Quesadilla	\$ 2.75(3) \$ 7.75 \$ 2.75(3) \$ 7.75 \$ 2.75(3) \$ 7.75	Chile Relleno Chalupa French Fries	\$ 3.00(3) \$ 8.25 \$ 3.00(2) \$ 5.95 \$ 2.75

Cheese	\$ 2.75(2) \$ 5.45
Beef & Chicken	\$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.45
Chicken & Cheese	\$ 3.95(2) \$ 7.45

ESPECIALIDADES DE LA CASA/HOUSE SPECIALS

101. Sizzling Fajitas Tender sliced beef or chicken with bell peppers, onions, guacamole, beans with cheese, tomato & 3 flour tortillas	\$ 13.00
102. Mixed Fajitas Tender sliced chicken and beef with bell peppers, onions, guacamole, beans with cheese, tomato & 3 flour tortillas	\$ 13.75
103. Fajitas del Mar Special fajitas with shrimp and scallops cooked with vegetables; served with beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole and sour cream	\$ 17.00
104. Texas Fajitas Tender beef, chicken, and shrimp cooked with onions, tomato, bell peppers, beans, salad with guacamole and sour cream	\$ 14.75
105. Fajita Salad (Beef or Chicken) Beans, lettuce, sour cream and tomatoes	\$ 11.00
106. Fajitas for Two Fajitas with beef, chicken, pork, and shrimp with beans, rice, salad, guacamole and sour cream	\$ 21.00
107. Carnitas Pork chunks cooked golden brown, delicately seasoned with our secret spices and herbs. Served with rice, beans and tortillas	\$ 12.50
108. Camarones Con Arroz Shrimp marinated with peppers, onions, and tomatoes; served with rice, guacamole salad and tortillas	\$13.00
109. Steak Plaza 12 oz. T-bone steak with bell peppers, onions; served with rice and beans	\$ 14.25
110. Steak A La Tapatia 12 oz. T-bone steak with cooked onions, rice, beans and salad; served with tortillas	\$ 14.50

20	10 Diffier Menu - Mexical restaurant berinning, Sansbury MD	
	111. Carne Asada Tender roast beef served with beans, guacamole salad, ranchero sauce and	\$ 12.25
	tortillas 112. Enchiladas Supreme Combination of four enchiladas: one chicken, one beef, one cheese, and one bean toppped with lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream	\$ 12.00
	113. Enchiladas Poblanas Two chicken enchiladas with poblano sauce served with salad, chopped onions and a portion of rice	\$ 10.00
	114. Enchiladas Rancheras Two cheese enchiladas with shredded pork cooked with onions & bell peppers; served with guacamole salad & rice	\$ 12.00
	115. Enchiladas Tapatias Three enchiladas topped with Mexican sauce and shredded cheese. Served with rice & beans on the side. Your choice of beef tips or chicken	\$ 10.75
	116. La Tapatia Dinner (for 2) Chalupa, one chile relleno, one beef taco,one enchilada, one burrito, one tamale, spanish rice and fried beans	\$ 19.00
	117. Tacos de Carne Asada Three folded soft corn tortillas filled with grilled steak, served with tomatillo sauce, pico de gallo and beans	\$ 11.50
	118. Taco Salad Flour tortilla bowl filled with beef or chicken, cheese, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour cream	\$ 11.50
	119. Burritos "Frontera" One order of two burritos combined - one chicken & bean and one beef & bean topped with lettuce, tomato and sour cream served with rice	\$ 11.50
	120. Burritos "El Paso" Two burritos filled with shredded beef served with rice and beans	\$ 11.00
	121. Burro Gigante Burrito filled with grilled chicken or beef, onion, tomatoes, and bell pepper; topped with lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour cream. Served with rice and beans	\$ 12.00
	122. La Favorita One burrito with beef tips, one chicken enchilada and one special tostaguac	\$ 10.25
	123. Mole Ranchero A special gravy with flour base, chicken breast, and spices; served with rice, guacamole salad and two tortillas	\$ 11.25
	124. Chilaquiles Mexicanos Corn tortillas cooked with chicken in our special sauce, topped with cheese, served with rice and guacamole salad	\$ 10.25
	125. Quesadilla Tapatia (12") A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with cheese, chopped beef, and refried beans. Served with guacamole salad, sour cream and rice	\$ 10.75
	126. Quesadilla Marina A flour tortilla grilled and stuffed with grilled shrimp, onion, tomato, and bell pepper; served with lettuce, sour cream and rice	\$ 12.00
	127. Chimichangas Two flour tortillas fried crispy, filled with beef tips or chicken; covered with nacho cheese, beans and guacamole salad	\$ 11.25
	128. Taquitos Mexicanos Four deep fried rolled corn tortillas stuffed: two with chicken and two with beef; served with guacamole & sour cream	\$ 10.25
	129. Pollo Asado Premium chicken with delicately seasoned sauce, grilled to perfection and served with guacamole salad, pico de gallo, rice, beans and flour tortillas	\$ 13.25

2016	Dinner Menu - Mexican restaurant Berlin MD, Salisbury M	ID
130. Pollo a la Parrilla Grilled chicken breast cooked with fundido; served with beans, guacar	n mushrooms, onions, bell peppers, queso mole salad and tortillas	\$ 13.25
131. Pollo Guadalajara Grilled chicken breast cooked with with beans, guacamole salad and t	n chorizo sausage and queso fundido; served cortillas	\$ 13.75
132. Fajitas Plaza Beef, chicken, chorizo sausage, & s. bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, gud		\$ 16.75
133. Caldo de Camaron Mexican shrimp soup with rice, pic	o de gallo and three tortillas	\$ 12.00
134. Quesadilla Jalisco One mushroom quesadilla with ric	e and salad	\$ 8.50
135. Quesadilla Especial Two mushroom quesadillas with so	alad	\$ 9.00
136. Camarones a la Diabla Shrimp in a spicy red chili sauce an	nd rice	\$ 13.75
137. Chili Verde Choice of steak or pork cooked wit tortillas	th green tomatillo sauce, rice, beans and flour	\$12.00
	c chop grilled to perfection and served in a ce, beans and tortillas. A real mouthwatering	\$ 14.25
139. Costillas en Salsa Verde Ribs with green tomatillo sauce. Se		\$ 12.00
140. Tacos Al Pastor Three folded soft corn tortillas fille pico de gallo and beans	ed with grilled pork served with tomatillo sauce,	\$ 12.00

SODAS/DRINKS

EL GRANDE

Coke - Diet Coke	\$ 1.95	Choose any three items. Served with rice & beans.	
Sprite - Mr. Pibb	\$ 1.95	Taco	\$ 13.00
Pink Lemonade	\$ 1.95	Enchilada	\$ 13.00
Fanta (Orange)	\$ 1.95	Chile Relleno	\$ 13.00
Orange Juice (No Refills)	\$ 2.15	Tamale	\$ 13.00
Milk (No Refills)	\$ 2.15	Tostada	\$ 13.00
Coffee	\$ 1.95	Burrito	\$ 13.00
Iced Tea (Sweetened & unsweetened)	\$ 1.95		
Mexican Sodas (Jarritos)	\$ 2.15		
Lime-Lemon, Pineapple, Fruit Punch, Tamarindo Sangria	\$ 2.15		